BERTS JAZZ BAR

Liquor Cabinet




Welcome to the cabinet

A collection of carefully
selected wines, spirits and beers.

Whether you’re in the mood for
an old favourite, or if we can tempt
you to try something new - our
extensive range will surely entice
you to stay for one more drink!




BERTS JAZZ BAR

LIQUOR CABINET

HIGHBALLS
WINE
SPIRITS
BEERS

Please note The Merchant Hotel’s rare and

exclusive wine list is also available upon request.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to bills.
Please inform your server of any allergies, intolerances or dietary
requirements so we can do our utmost to accommodate you.




HIGHBALLS

TEQUILA + 11.95

Jose Cuervo Reposado, Mezcal, Grapefruit Sherbet,

London Essence Grapefruit and Rosemary

Garnish | Pink Grapefruit

GIN = 11.95

Copeland Gin, ltalicus, Cocchi Americano,

Orange Bitters, Fevertree Mediterranean

Garnish [ Olive and Lemon

VODKA + 11.95
Boatyard Vodka, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur,

Lemon Sherbet, Lemon Tincture,

Fevertree Elderflower Tonic

Garnish | Lemon

WHISKEY - 11.95
Dunvilles Peated Three Crowns Whiskey,

Peach Bitters, London Essence Tonic

Garnish | Ginger




HIGHBALLS

BRANDY -« 11.95
Berneroy Calvados, Laird’s Applejack,

Grenadine, Orange Bitters, Fevertree Tonic

Garnish | Apple

LOW ABV - 11.95

Aperol, Amaro Montenegro,
Cocchi Di Torino, Valdo Prosecco, Soda

Garnish | Orange

RUM - 11.95

Plantation Pineapple, Falernum,

Pimento Dram, Fevertree Tonic

Garnish ] Lime




THE HOUSE COLLECTION

WHITES

Sauvignon Blanc
Domaine Gayda, T’Air d’Oc, Languedoc

Picpoul de Pinet AC

Beauvignac, Languedoc

Chardonnay
Domaine Bellevue, Loire

REDS
Merlot
Domaine du Grapillon d’Or

Cairanne
Domaine de Trois, Rhone

Cotes du Rhone
Demazet, Réserve Des Armoiries, Rhone

ROSE

Grenache Cinsault Rosé
Domaine Gayda, ‘Flying Solo’, Languedoc

SPARKLING

Prosecco Spumante
Valdo Origine, Brut

Champagne
Ruinart, Brut

175ml

9.00

9.75

250ml

11.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12:95

150ml

9.00

18.50

Bottle

31.50

33.50

33.50

33.50

33.50

33.50

33.50

Bottle

37.50

82.50




CHAMPAGNE COLLECTION

NON - VINTAGE

Ruinart
Brut

Forget-Brimont
Premier Cru Brut Rose NV

Moét et Chandon
Brut Imperial

Forget-Brimont
Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru

Billecart Salmon
Brut Reserve

Taittinger
Brut Reserve

Veuve Clicquot
Yellow Label

Veuve Clicquot

Roseé

DELUXE CUVEE AND VINTAGE

Dom Pérignon

Louis Roederer
Cristal

ROSE

Cristal Rosé 2012

Bottle

82.50

82.50

95.00

105.00

99.50

82.50

105.00

120.00

365.00

550.00

850.00




RED WINE COLLECTION

FRANCE

BORDEAUX
Cotes de Bordeaux

Chateau Franc Cardinal

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Chateau la Fleur Picon

BURGUNDY
Fleurie AC

Domaine de la Madone

Bourgogne Rouge
Cuvée Margot, Leflaive

RHONE

Cotes du Rhone AC
Demazet, Reserve des Armoiries
Gigondas AC

Domaine du Grapillon d’Or

Chateauneuf du Pape
Piedlong, Daniel Brunier

Bottle

45.00

52.50

55.00

87.50

33.50

59.50

120.00




ITALY

ABRUZZO
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC

Farnese, Casale Vecchio

PIEMONTE
Barolo DOCG

San Silvestro Patres

PUGLIA
Primitivo

Terre di Montelusa

TUSCANY
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Campogiovanni

VENETO

Valpolicella Ripasso DOC
Allegrini, Corte Giara

Bottle

39.50

69.50

32.50

130.00

55.00




RED WINE COLLECTION

REST OF THE WORLD

ARGENTINA

Finca Sophenia, Malbec
Altosur, Mendoza

AUSTRALIA
Shiraz
De Bortoli, Vat 8, Victoria

CHILE

Carmenere
Vina Casablanca, Cefiro, Valle del Rapel

SPAIN

Rioja Crianza
Vina Bujanda, Rioja DOC

URUGUAY

Tannat,
Bodega Garzon, Maldonado

USA

Pinot Noir
De Loach Vineyards, California

Bottle

33.50

32.50

32.50

35.00

39.50

49.50




WHITE WINE COLLECTION

FRANCE

ALSACE

Riesling Reserve

Gustave Lorentz

BURGUNDY
Chablis AC, Alain Geoffroy

Domaine Le Verger

Bourgogne Blanc
Patrick Javillier, Cuvée des Forgets, Cote de Beaune

Chablis ler Cru Vaucoupin

Domaine Gueguen

Meursault AC

Louis Latour, Cote de Beaune

LANGUEDOC
Viognier
Domaine Gayda

LOIRE
Sancerre AC
La Clef du Reécit

Bottle

37.50

49.50

79.50

94.50

165.00

31.50

62.50




WHITE WINE COLLECTION

REST OF THE WORLD Bottle

ROMANIA

Chardonnay (Oaked)
Paparuda Estate 29.75

AUSTRIA

Griiner Veltliner
Sepp Moser, Rohrendorf 33.50

GERMANY

Miiller-Thurgau Kabinett
Martin Wassmer, Baden 36.50

ITALY
Pinot Grigio
Alpha Zeta, Veneto 32.50

PORTUGAL

Alvarinho
Quinta Soalheiro, Vinho Verde, Melgaco 4250

SPAIN

Albarino
Altos de Torona, Rias Baixas 46.50

NEW ZEALAND

Sauvignon Blanc
Stoneleigh, Marlborough 35.00




SPIRITS

WHISKEY / WHISKY
GIN
RUM
TEQUILA
BRANDY
VODKA
PORT




IRISH WHISKEY

SINGLE POT STILL
Green Spot

Powers Three Swallows
Redbreast 12 Year Old
Redbreast Lustau

Yellow Spot 12 Year Old

SINGLE MALT

Bushmills 10 Year Old
Bushmills 16 Year Old
Bushmills 21 Year Old

Connemara Peated

Dunvilles PX

SINGLE GRAIN
Glendalough Double Barrel

BLEND

Copeland

Dunvilles 1808

Dunvilles Three Crowns
Dunvilles Three Crowns Peated
Dragon Claw

Dragon Claw Cask Strength
Jameson 18 Year Old
Jameson Caskmates |PA
Jameson Caskmates Stout
Midleton Very Rare

Powers Gold Label

Roe & Co

Slane Triple Casked

Teeling Small Batch

Midleton
Midleton
Midleton
Midleton
Midleton

Bushmills
Bushmills
Bushmills

Cooley
Belfast

Glendalough

Down
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Holywood
Holywood
Midleton
Midleton
Midleton
Midleton
Midleton
Roe & Co
Slane Castle

Teeling

11.25
7:15
9.50
10295
18.50

7.50
16.50
32.50
7.50
18.50

715

6.75
6.70
8.95
9.50
6.50
13.50
27.50
7295
7.95
32.50
5.65
7.95
7.95
6.95




SCOTCH WHISRKY

SINGLE MALT
Ardbeg 10 Year Old
Bowmore 12 Year Old
Bowmore 15 Year Old
Lagavulin 16 Year Old
Laphroaig 10 Year Old
Old Pulteney 12 Year Old
Springbank 10 Year Old
Talisker 10 Year Old

BLEND

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old
Johnnie Walker, Black Label
Johnnie Walker, Red Label

SINGLE MALT BLEND
Monkey Shoulder

REST OF THE WORLD

USA WHISKEY
Bulleit

Bulleit 95

Jack Daniels
Rittenhouse 100
Woodford Reserve
Gentleman Jack
Lairds Applejack
Makers Mark
Sazerac Rye

CANADIAN WHISKEY
Canadian Club

JAPANESE WHISKEY
Nikka from the Barrel

Islay

Islay

Islay

Islay

Islay
Highlands
Campbeltown
Isle of Skye

Straight Bourbon
Straight Rye
Single Barrel
Straight Rye
Straight Bourbon
Blended

Blended

Straight Bourbon
Straight Rye

Blended

Blend

8.95
11.50
16.50
13:95
995
6.75
7.95
8.95

6.45
6.50
575

6.95

6.95
715
10.50
8.75
7.25
7.65
6.15
6.75
9.50

575

13.50




IRISH GIN

IRISH GIN

Boatyard Double
Boatyard Old Tom
Copeland

Copeland Navy Strength
Dingle

Drumshanbo Gunpowder
Glendalough Wild Botanical
Jawbox

Listoke 1777

Method and Madness
Old Carrick Mill

Shortcross

REST OF THE WORLD

Beefeater 24
Bombay Sapphire
Brockmans
Condesa
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Plymouth
Tanqueray

Tanqueray No. Ten

Fermanagh
Fermanagh
Down
Down
Kerry
Leitrim
Wicklow
Down
Louth

Cork
Monaghan

Down

England
England

England
Mexico
Scotland
Germany
England
Scotland
Scotland

7.50
8.25
7.50
8.30
7.00
9.25
7.50
6.95
7.95
8.95
7.50
7.95

5.65
5.80
6.50
6.65
6.75
10.75
5.95
6.25
7.95




RUM COLLECTION

RUM

Appleton Estate Signature Blend
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Carta Ocho

Copeland Rum

Copeland Overproof
Diplomatico Mantuano

Doorly’s XO

Goslings Black Seal

Grand Kadoo Coconut

Grand Kadoo Spiced

Havana Club 3 Year Old

Havana Club 7 Year Old

Havana Club Afejo Especial
Myers’s Original Dark
Plantation Dark Rum

Plantation O.F.T.D

Plantation Stiggins’ Fancy Pineapple
Plantation Three Star

Ron Zacapa 23

Trois Rivieres Blanc

Wray & Nephew Overproof

Jamaica

Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
Venezuela
Barbados
Bermuda
Barbados
Barbados

Cuba

Cuba

Cuba

Jamaica
Barbados

British Islands
Trinidad & Tobago
British Islands
Guatemala
Martinique

Jamaica

6.00
5.65
6.95
7.00
7.95

7.50
8.20
5.80
7.00
6.75
5.80
715

6.10

5.65
5.95
O

795

595
11.95
6.95
6.80




SPIRITS COLLECTION

TEQUILA

1800 Blanco
1800 Resposado
1800 Cristalino

BRANDY

Berneroy ACOC
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis

VODKA
Absolut

Belvedere
Boatyard
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Ukiyo

PORT

Kopke Fine Ruby

Kopke LBV

Kopke 10 Year Old Tawny
Kopke 20 Year Old Tawny
Kopke White Port

Calvados
Cognac
Cognac
Cognac
Cognac

Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

France
France
France
France

France

Sweden
Poland

N. Ireland
France
Holland
Japan

Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal

6.25
6.45
12.50

6.55
6.25
8.75
20.00
195.00

5.80
6.75
715
715
6.75
6.85

4.95
6.50
6.95
12:95
4.95




BEER & CIDER COLLECTION

DRAUGHT

Birra Moretti

BOTTLED
Tiger
Corona

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

CIDER
Carson’s Crisp

Madden’s Mellow

Lager

Lager
Lager
Lager
Alcohol Free

Dry Cider
Medium Cider

Pint

6.15

Singapore
Mexico
Netherlands
Netherlands

Northern Ireland

Northern Ireland

Half

3.60

Bottle

5.45
5.45
5.45
4.95

6.20
6.20







